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MONSTERTIPS

Are you already a Kids Club Member?

Gatching some BIG ATR

Loglm Here,
Ermnail: |
]
< Logn Ploase = |

I forgot my online name! Jain Mot
: - * Please enter your own Snow Monsters
-, ¥ i o online name. Do not give your real noame.

= IR " o] MINI MOVIES
:,.-If“ \"-..

Sloga Style with Ling & Per Olae
[f wou want to catch air - do what

Powder Pig does! Always be sure you
can see what or whois below youl Lift

towers and trees won  © move out
of your way - and besides they' re
harder than you are. It" s always best

ta ski and ride wiTH A FRIEND - its
more fun that way. Terrain parks are MONSTER QULZ -
great places to leamn how to jump % Teest your skiing know-how with J

waskh Mrnefar Muir
eResort Inc

SEND A POSTCARD

Chaose fram five unigus posteards to
zand to your friends
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100 200 460 600
110 201 461 604
114 202 465 610
120 203 466 614
121 204 700
125 205 702
130 206 500 710
131 207 501 800
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140 210 503 803
145 211 504 804
150 212 505 810
151 213 506 810001
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153 219 511 814
154 220 512 990
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Y

© TEL 0258 (83) 1234
ROOM No. 12345
NAME PERSON S !
ARRIVAL 03-01-01 DEPARTURE 03-01-02 s 03-01-02
DATA ROOM DESCRIPTION CHARGE CREDIT BALANCE DUE
9,765
465 9,300
10
600
30
10,405 9,300 1,105
TOTAL BALANCE DUE 1,105|REFUND
SIGNATURE Ihereby acknowledge the receipt
FIRM of a refund of above amount.
SIGNATURE
ADDRESS
PAGE
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ROOMBANK

http://www.e-yuzawa.gr.jp/
http://www.yuzawaonsen.gr.jp/
http://www.yuzawa.or.jp/yadosagasi/

http://www.roombank.ne.jp/
http://www.threeweb.ad.j p/~mokuba/

http://www.roombank.ne.jp/
http://www.snowmonster.com

http://www.rakuten.co.jp/
http://www.murauchi.com/
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